
UTAH WATER QUALITY BOARD 
  2017 MEETING SCHEDULE  

Date Time Location Notes 

Monday, January 30, 2017 9:30 A.M. DEQ Building – Room 1015  

Wednesday, February 22, 2017 9:30 A.M. DEQ Building – Room 1015 Monday, February 20, 2017 
[President’s Day] 

Wednesday, March 22, 2017 9:30 A.M. DEQ Building – Room 1015  

Wednesday, April 19, 2017 9:30 A.M. Dixie Convention Center 

St. George 

In conjunction with Water 
Environment Association of Utah 

Conference [April 18-21] 

Wednesday, May 24, 2017 9:30 A.M. DEQ Building – Room 1015  

Wednesday, June 28, 2017 9:30 A.M. DEQ Building – Room 1015  

No Meeting in July --- --- Monday, July 24, 2017 [Pioneer 
Day] 

Wednesday, August 23, 2017 9:30 A.M. DEQ Building – Room 1015  

Wednesday, September 27, 2017 9:30 A.M. DEQ Building – Room 1015  

Wednesday, October 25, 2017 9:30 A.M. DEQ Building – Room 1015  

No Meeting in November --- ---  

Monday, December 4, 2017 9:30 A.M. DEQ Building – Room 1015  
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